
S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Iconic English (Reader) Pupil
2 Learner's English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Darpan (Reader) Woods
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Mathematic Manakel
6 E.V.S. Our Earth Pupil
7 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
8 Computer I-Plus Pupil
9 Art & Craft Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Altius
2 Learner's English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Darpan (Reader) Woods 
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil 
5 Math's Mathmania Manakel
6 E.V.S. Think Green Pupil 
7 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
8 Computer I-Plus Pupil 
9 Art & Craft Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Altius
2 Learners English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Darpan (Reader) Woods
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Ingenious Maths Altius
6 E.V.S. Think Green Xplorer
7 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel 
8 Computer I-Plus Pupil
9 Art & Craft Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Atltius
2 Learner's English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Navika (Reader) Pupil
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Ingenious Maths Altius
6 E.V.S. Better Tomorrow Kidoz
7 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
8 Computer I-Plus Pupil
9 Art & Craft Drawing Art Attack Pupil
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S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Altius
2 Learner's English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Navika (Reader) Pupil
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Ingenious Maths Altius
6 E.V.S. Better Tomorrow Kidoz
7 G.K. Mind Glow Ankel
8 Computer Approach to Computer Timax
9 Art & Craft Drawing Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Altius
2 Learner's English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Bhavisha (Reader) Altius
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Mathematics Manakel
6 Science Science (Big Bang) Kidoz
7 SST Voyage Pupil
8 Nav Ruchira  (Reader) Blue Orchid
9 Ruchira Tarun 
10 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
11 Computer Approach to Computer Timax
12 Art & Craft Drawing Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Profound English (Reader) Altius
2 Learners English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Pathya Pustak (Reader) Altius
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Mathmania Manakel
6 Science Science (Big Bang) Kidoz
7 SST Voyage Pupil
8 Sanskrit Nav Ruchika (Reader) Blue Orchid
9 Ruchira Tarun 
10 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
11 Computer Approach to Computer Tiamx
12 Art & Craft Drawing Art Attack Pupil
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S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 English Profound  (Reader) Altius
2 Learners English Grammar Kidoz
3 Hindi Bhavisha (Reader) Altius
4 Hindi Navika Grammar Pupil
5 Math's Mathmania Manakel
6 Science Science (Big Bang) Kidoz
7 SST Voyage Pupil
8 Sanskrit Nav Ruchika (Reader) Blue Orchid
9 Ruchira Tarun 
10 G.K. Mind Glow Manakel
11 Computer Approach To Computer Timax
12 Art & Craft Drawing Art Attack Pupil

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Moment NCERT
2 Beehive NCERT

3 Applied English Grammar & Composition Class 9 & 10 Harbour Press

4 Kritika Bhag - 1 Textbook NCERT
5 Kshitij Bhag - 1 Textbook NCERT
6 Manak Hindi Vyakarana Evam Rachana Course-A NCERT
7 Maths Mathematics NCERT
8 Science Science NCERT
9 Contemporary India NCERT
10 India and the Contemporary World – I NCERT
11 Economic NCERT
12 Democratic Politics – I NCERT
13 418 Physical Activity Trainer IX NCERT
14 Employability Skills NCERT
15 Shemushi Prathmo NCERT
16 Saraswati Sanskrit Vyakarana Class 9 Saraswati
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S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 First Flight NCERT
2 Footprints without Feet Supplementary Reader NCERT

3 Applied English Grammar & Composition Class 9 & 10 Harbour Press

4 Kritika Bhag - 2 Textbook NCERT
5 Kshitij Bhag - 2 Textbook NCERT
6 Manak Hindi Vyakarana Evam Rachana Course-A NCERT
7 Maths Mathematics Text Book NCERT
8 Science Science NCERT
9 Contemporary India NCERT
10 India and the Contemporary World – II NCERT
11 Understanding Economic Development NCERT
12 Democratic Politics – II NCERT
13 418 Physical Activity Trainer X NCERT
14 Employability Skills Textbook for Class X NCERT
15 Shemusi II NCERT
16 Saraswati Sanskrit Vyakarana Class 10 Saraswati

17
Info. 

Technology Information Technology Vocational (Level-2) Kips

S.No Subject Book Name Publisher 
1 Hornbill NCERT
2 Snapshots Supplementary Reader English NCERT
3 English Grammar and Composition-Class 11 & 12 NCERT
4 Aaroh Part-1 NCERT
5 Vitan Part-1 NCERT
6 Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam for Class 11 & 12 NCERT
7 Maths Mathematics Text Book NCERT
8 Physics Part 1 NCERT
9 Physics Part 2 NCERT
10 Chemistry Part 1 NCERT
11 Chemistry Part 2 NCERT
12 1.Biology NCERT
13 2. Elementary Vol.I Trueman's
14 Financial Accounting – 1 NCERT
15 Accountancy – 2 NCERT

16
Business 
Studies Business Studies NCERT

17 Introductory Microeconomics NCERT
18 Statistics For Economics NCERT
19 History Themes in World History NCERT
20 Indian Constitution at Work NCERT
21 Political Theory NCERT
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Education S P Text Book Physical Education CODE NO. 048 S P 
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Info. 

Technology (Code No 802)              To be declared 

24

Physical 
Activity 
Trainer

(Code No 845)              To be declared 

S.No Subject Name of book Publisher
1 1.Flamingo NCERT
2 2.Vistas NCERT
3 3. English Grammar and Composition-Class 11 & 12 NCERT
4 Aaroh Part-2 NCERT
5 Vitan Part-2 NCERT
6 Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam for Class 11 & 12 NCERT
7 1.Mathematics ( Part-I and Part-II) NCERT
8 2.Elements of Mathematics (Additional) Jeevansons 
9 1.Biology NCERT
10 2. Elementary Vol.II Trueman's
11 3. Exemplar NCERT
12 1.Physics (Part I,II) NCERT
13 2.Fundamental Physics (Vol. I,II) Pradeep’s
14 1.Chemistry (Part I,II) NCERT
15 2.Modern ABC S.P. Jauhar
16 Introductory Macroeconomics NCERT
17 Indian Economic Development V.K Pub.
18  Ref. Book T.R.Jain
19  Accountancy   ( Part-I,II )                                          NCERT
20 D.K.Goel (Ref.Book) Arya Pub.
21 Business Studies NCERT
22 Poonam Gandhi (Ref.Book) V.K Pub.
23 Themes in Indian History 1 NCERT
24 Themes in Indian History 2 NCERT
25 Themes in Indian History 3 NCERT
26 Contemporary world Politics I NCERT
27 Politics in India since Independence NCERT

28
Computer 

Science Kips Computer Science with Python Class XII Kips

29
Physical 
Education S P Text Book Physical Education C.B.S.E XII S P 
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